
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/23/25 11:56
MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 1

LEAGUE #110: HANS HARRAS
WEEK #30 - 3/31/25

MONDAY - 9:50 A.M. 90% OF 699 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DALE BEAL PHONE: 734-457-3754
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ROY FORD PHONE: 734-430-2069
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 2-SOUTH HAMPTON 49 21 62869 613 722 2025 821 2295 132 78
2. # 5-3 AMIGOS 46 24 61889 552 662 1887 813 2211 116 94
3. # 7-BIG DADDYS 44 26 62406 524 610 1753 782 2242 120 90
4. # 6-HAPPY HAPPY HAPPY 40 30 62008 568 671 1930 787 2278 119 91
5. # 4-3 STOOGES 40 30 61835 523 636 1737 793 2223 107 103
6. # 3-BENNYS 33 37 61290 485 625 1648 817 2248 107 103
7. # 8-MULLINS AUTO 31 39 61137 503 614 1687 795 2233 105 105
8. # 9-ONE PRIDE 30 40 61242 496 662 1784 825 2222 100 110
9. # 1-SECOND DECK 24 46 61859 565 684 1955 801 2306 104 106
10. #10-TEAM 10 0 70 45900 510 510 1530 510 1530 0 210
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 700 625 669 1994 4 VS 5 649 739 639 2027 3
7 651 689 757 2097 5 VS 4 735 650 688 2073 2
6 656 711 722 2089 7 VS 3 630 633 665 1928 0
9 681 656 688 2025 2 VS 8 696 718 649 2063 5
1 662 650 640 1952 2 VS 10 510 510 510 1530 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 NICHOLAS RILEY 815 GABE WEAVER 227.2 NICHOLAS RILEY
289 MITCH SEXTON 769 NICHOLAS RILEY 213.7 GABE WEAVER
289 GABE WEAVER 756 MITCH SEXTON 212.1 SHERI VERESPEJ

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
329 BOB TODD 848 GABE WEAVER
316 MITCH SEXTON 839 CHARLIE DYKE
315 JORDAN GREW 833 ROY FORD

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
722 SOUTH HAMPTON 2025 SOUTH HAMPTON
684 SECOND DECK 1955 SECOND DECK
671 HAPPY HAPPY HAPPY 1930 HAPPY HAPPY HAPPY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
825 ONE PRIDE 2306 SECOND DECK
821 SOUTH HAMPTON 2295 SOUTH HAMPTON
817 BENNYS 2278 HAPPY HAPPY HAPPY

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

246 SHERI VERESPEJ IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 240 NICK BROWN
664 BOB TODD IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 662 SHERI VERESPEJ
293 NICK BROWN IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 285 JIM GOULD
802 BOB TODD IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 756 JIM GOULD

+121 BOB TODD MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 81 JIM GOULD

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP 200S 300S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - SECOND DECK

JASON CANDITO 165 167 202 534 17992 90 199 279 705 210 30 43 0 16 1
JEN WEAVER 198 157 141 496 10214 66 154 208 558 143 71 2 0 0 0
GABE WEAVER 182 209 180 571 17953 84 213 289 815 212 18 54 0 13 7

TM #2 - SOUTH HAMPTON
JORDAN GREW 214 195 192 601 15780 75 210 288 748 214 20 49 0 15 2
TYLER ROGOFF 224 143 211 578 16132 81 199 266 699 200 30 36 0 11 0
MITCH SEXTON 189 214 193 596 18084 87 207 289 756 220 23 47 0 11 5

TM #3 - BENNYS
CHARLIE DYKE 139 146 200 485 15778 87 181 253 689 --- 46 23 0 7 0
CY STEINHAUSER 140 136 114 390 11652 87 133 191 489 147 90 0 0 0 0
BOB LIVERNOIS (162) (162) (162) 486 13951 81 172 244 608 178 54 10 0 1 0
MIKE MADDUX ... ... ... ... 952 6 158 185 483 181 46 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - 3 STOOGES
CHET PANZA 153 138 149 440 14309 84 170 224 621 171 56 10 0 1 0
JIM GOULD 220 160 181 561 14525 90 161 220 561 169 64 5 0 0 0
ANDREW ALBANO 205 195 201 601 16887 87 194 265 675 --- 35 33 0 10 0

TM #5 - 3 AMIGOS
BOB TODD 204 233 227 664 16469 90 182 278 664 183 45 20 0 5 0
GARY ROGOFF 113 191 133 437 14707 84 175 247 612 180 52 15 0 2 0
MIKE BARRON 224 207 171 602 8598 39 220 289 725 219 11 30 0 10 2
FRANK DEMEO ... ... ... ... 8989 51 176 253 628 187 51 12 0 2 0

TM #6 - HAPPY HAPPY HAPPY
DALE BEAL 133 168 148 449 11841 75 157 225 576 158 68 4 0 0 0
SHERI VERESPEJ 203 213 246 662 17181 81 212 267 735 214 18 57 0 18 3
ROY FORD 206 216 214 636 17731 87 203 267 743 212 27 48 0 17 1
BOB COPP ... ... ... ... 1023 6 170 198 519 193 36 0 0 0 0

TM #7 - BIG DADDYS
NICK BROWN 169 154 240 563 14677 84 174 246 660 --- 53 16 0 1 0
ROLLIE HATFIELD 152 168 196 516 15030 84 178 249 611 172 49 16 0 1 0
LARRY GRABETZ 171 208 162 541 14760 87 169 218 580 170 57 6 0 0 0
ALLEN SEITZ ... ... ... ... 2234 12 186 245 578 199 42 4 0 0 0

TM #8 - MULLINS AUTO
PATRICK COSS 201 201 200 602 17315 90 192 257 692 196 36 40 0 12 0
TED PAWLICKI 136 138 133 407 11279 78 144 214 537 148 80 1 0 0 0
STEVE ELAMON 183 203 140 526 14618 87 168 216 563 172 58 10 0 0 0

TM #9 - ONE PRIDE
BRANDON ARMSTRONG ... ... ... ... 990 6 165 192 563 --- 61 0 0 0 0
RICHARD CRAWFORD 112 107 142 361 8368 66 126 173 418 --- 96 0 0 0 0
STEVEN PRATER 192 172 169 533 15070 90 167 235 598 --- 59 6 0 0 0
KAIN LAFOUNTAIN ... ... ... ... 2543 24 105 161 362 --- 115 0 0 0 0
JAKOB LIVINGSTON ... ... ... ... 578 3 192 229 578 192 36 2 0 0 0
NICHOLAS RILEY (217) (217) (217) 651 14316 63 227 300 769 221 5 49 1 12 8

TM #10 - TEAM 10

*SUBSTITUTES*
BILL BARRY ... ... ... ... 1795 12 149 172 474 --- 75 0 0 0 0
BEN GRIFFITH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 192 36 0 0 0 0
MARK HECK ... ... ... ... 406 3 135 167 406 116 105 0 0 0 0
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LEAGUE #110: HANS HARRAS
WEEK #30 - 3/31/25

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

MONDAY - 9:50 A.M. 90% OF 699 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DALE BEAL PHONE: 734-457-3754
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ROY FORD PHONE: 734-430-2069
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
ANDREW ALBANO 16887 87 194 KAIN LAFOUNTAIN 2543 24 105
BRANDON ARMSTRONG 990 6 165 BOB LIVERNOIS 13951 81 172
MIKE BARRON 8598 39 220 BOB LIVERNOIS 0 0
BILL BARRY 1795 12 149 JAKOB LIVINGSTON 578 3 192
DALE BEAL 11841 75 157 M 0 0

NICK BROWN 14677 84 174 MIKE MADDUX 952 6 158
JASON CANDITO 17992 90 199 CHET PANZA 14309 84 170
BOB COPP 1023 6 170 TED PAWLICKI 11279 78 144
PATRICK COSS 17315 90 192 STEVEN PRATER 15070 90 167
RICHARD CRAWFORD 8368 66 126 NICHOLAS RILEY 14316 63 227

FRANK DEMEO 8989 51 176 NICOLAS RILEY 0 0
CHARLIE DYKE 15778 87 181 GARY ROGOFF 14707 84 175
STEVE ELAMON 14618 87 168 TYLER ROGOFF 16132 81 199
ROY FORD 17731 87 203 ALLEN SEITZ 2234 12 186
JIM GOULD 14525 90 161 MITCH SEXTON 18084 87 207

LARRY GRABETZ 14760 87 169 CY STEINHAUSER 11652 87 133
JORDAN GREW 15780 75 210 CY STEINHAUSER 0 0
BEN GRIFFITH 0 0 BOB TODD 16469 90 182
ROLLIE HATFIELD 15030 84 178 GABE WEAVER 17953 84 213
MARK HECK 406 3 135

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
SHERI VERESPEJ 17181 81 212 JEN WEAVER 10214 66 154

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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